[T531] PCs, Monitors, & Servers - Dell

options

Award Date End Date Term Buyer Purchasing Site Contact Info
3/1/2013 2/28/2015 5 years Jaeri Ellis www.purchasing.alabama.gov (334) 242-7259
Vendor / Product Info
Contract Number Company Contact(s) Contact Number(s) Contact E-Mail Terms & Delivery Options % Dsct Vendor's Info
Gabreil Whitfield| (512) 513-9322 gabriel whitfield@dell.com Access the links below to view the
4012565 Dell Marketing LP Blake Bowdish (512) 513-9647 blake bowdish@dell.com net, 14-30 days ARO Variable So.A /531 site for Dell Premiere
Chris Warren (205) 541-5194 chris warren@dell.com Online Store. Return to the Buyer's
Jamie Duke (205) 902-6101 jamie _duke@dell.com Guide for additional instructions.
Line 1 Personal Computers http://premier.dell.com
Laptops / Notebooks| 10.5
Tablets / Slates| 10.5
Desktops| 10.5
Workstations| 10.5
Monitors / Displays| 10.5
m r ri
Compute accesscc)aptciacs)i 10.5
Line 2 Servers http://premier.dell.com
Standard or Express Service| 10.5
Enterprise Servers| 10.5
Server accessories & options| 10.5
Workstations| 10.5
Monitors / Displays| 10.5
Computer accessories & 10.5

*Always contact the Vendor for final pricing and features after researching your purchase requirements.
*Pricing may be available to employees at vendor's option - please contact vendor for further details.

*Note: Please review the published Contract & Invitation-to-Bid (ITB) to ensure accuracy before contacting vendor.

PG_T531v.1.3

1of1

9/21/2015 2:40 PM



http://www.purchasing.alabama.gov/
mailto:gabriel_whitfield@dell.com
mailto:blake_bowdish@dell.com
mailto:chris_warren@dell.com
mailto:jamie_duke@dell.com
https://premier.dell.com/portal/home.aspx
https://premier.dell.com/portal/home.aspx

